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No 4 Yann BOES (Rg=6)

Pass 3 1:51.693

Pass 16 3:25.152 1 1:33.459 *

In 30 5:10.660 2 1:45.508

Pass 52 7:52.070 3 2:41.410

Pass 63 9:21.099 4 1:29.029 *

Pass 72 10:49.641 5 1:28.542 *

Pass 79 12:17.404 6 1:27.763 *

Pass 87 13:45.516 7 1:28.112

In 96 15:47.334 8 2:01.818

In 113 18:46.250 9 2:58.916

No 10 Cédric BAGARRE (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:51.804

Pass 14 3:20.020 1 1:28.216 **

Pass 25 4:45.112 2 1:25.092 **

Pass 37 6:10.298 3 1:25.186

Pass 48 7:35.241 4 1:24.943 *

Pass 58 9:00.410 5 1:25.169

Pass 68 10:24.711 6 1:24.301 *

Pass 75 11:51.379 7 1:26.668

Pass 83 13:15.521 8 1:24.142 *

Pass 91 14:39.191 9 1:23.670 **

Pass 100 16:03.071 10 1:23.880

Pass 107 17:26.753 11 1:23.682

In 114 19:04.059 12 1:37.306

Pass 126 21:39.741 13 2:35.682

No 11 Christophe BERNARD (Rg=3)

Pass 6 1:53.642

Pass 15 3:23.334 1 1:29.692 *

Pass 26 4:48.534 2 1:25.200 *

Pass 38 6:12.711 3 1:24.177 **

Pass 49 7:36.509 4 1:23.798 **

In 62 9:14.870 5 1:38.361

No 21 Renaud PELLISSIER (Rg=10)

Pass 9 2:05.333

Pass 20 3:44.552 1 1:39.219 *

Pass 31 5:22.625 2 1:38.073 *

Pass 43 6:59.301 3 1:36.676 *

Pass 53 8:37.590 4 1:38.289

Pass 65 10:13.830 5 1:36.240 *

Pass 74 11:48.588 6 1:34.758 *

Pass 85 13:27.597 7 1:39.009

In 95 15:32.573 8 2:04.976

No 34 Eric MONGRENIER (Rg=1)

Pass 5 1:53.075

Pass 17 3:25.381 1 1:32.306 *

Pass 28 4:51.230 2 1:25.849 *

Pass 40 6:16.239 3 1:25.009 *

Pass 50 7:42.114 4 1:25.875

Pass 59 9:06.582 5 1:24.468 *

In 71 10:48.907 6 1:42.325

Pass 90 14:29.495 7 3:40.588

Pass 98 15:53.850 8 1:24.355 *

Pass 105 17:17.530 9 1:23.680 *

Pass 112 18:40.715 10 1:23.185 **

In 120 20:36.439 11 1:55.724

No 38 Anthony DESLIAS (Rg=7)

Pass 11 2:18.826

Pass 21 3:52.275 1 1:33.449 *

Pass 33 5:24.118 2 1:31.843 *

Pass 42 6:56.054 3 1:31.936

In 57 8:48.196 4 1:52.142

Pass 81 12:54.485 5 4:06.289

Pass 89 14:24.416 6 1:29.931 *

Pass 97 15:53.811 7 1:29.395 *

Pass 106 17:24.387 8 1:30.576

Pass 115 19:08.139 9 1:43.752

Pass 121 20:38.675 10 1:30.536

No 41 Emmanuel BERTHEREAU (Rg=12)

Pass 10 2:18.009

Pass 23 4:04.181 1 1:46.172 *

Pass 36 5:46.744 2 1:42.563 *

Pass 47 7:26.842 3 1:40.098 *

Pass 60 9:06.667 4 1:39.825 *

Pass 70 10:45.512 5 1:38.845 *

Pass 80 12:25.786 6 1:40.274

Pass 88 14:03.244 7 1:37.458 *

In 99 15:54.639 8 1:51.395

No 47 Nicolas DANDINE (Rg=5)

Pass 24 4:06.731

Pass 35 5:38.353 1 1:31.622 *

Pass 46 7:08.810 2 1:30.457 *

Pass 56 8:40.506 3 1:31.696

Pass 67 10:23.556 4 1:43.050

Pass 76 11:55.558 5 1:32.002

Pass 84 13:25.223 6 1:29.665 *
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No 47 Nicolas DANDINE (Rg=5)

Pass 93 14:54.741 7 1:29.518 *

Pass 103 16:22.887 8 1:28.146 *

Pass 110 17:50.776 9 1:27.889 *

Pass 119 19:18.942 10 1:28.166

Pass 124 20:47.475 11 1:28.533

No 48 Willy MOURGUES (Rg=8)

Pass 7 1:56.886

Pass 18 3:26.800 1 1:29.914 *

Pass 29 4:56.752 2 1:29.952

In 41 6:46.696 3 1:49.944

No 56 Fabien BAYON (Rg=4)

Pass 13 3:18.945

Pass 27 4:48.761 1 1:29.816 *

Pass 39 6:15.883 2 1:27.122 *

Pass 51 7:43.661 3 1:27.778

Pass 61 9:10.810 4 1:27.149

Pass 69 10:38.406 5 1:27.596

Pass 77 12:04.929 6 1:26.523 *

Pass 86 13:31.782 7 1:26.853

Pass 94 14:58.364 8 1:26.582

Pass 104 16:24.112 9 1:25.748 *

Pass 111 17:51.243 10 1:27.131

Pass 117 19:18.170 11 1:26.927

Pass 123 20:47.204 12 1:29.034

No 62 Emmanuel PATRICK (Rg=11)

Pass 8 2:03.971

Pass 19 3:44.018 1 1:40.047 *

Pass 32 5:23.806 2 1:39.788 *

Pass 44 7:01.031 3 1:37.225 *

Pass 54 8:38.734 4 1:37.703

Pass 66 10:16.181 5 1:37.447

In 78 12:14.152 6 1:57.971

Pass 101 16:05.408 7 3:51.256

Pass 108 17:41.768 8 1:36.360 *

Pass 118 19:18.747 9 1:36.979

Pass 125 20:55.547 10 1:36.800

No 67 Daniel DE SOUSA REGO (Rg=9)

Pass 12 2:21.046

Pass 22 4:00.015 1 1:38.969 *

Pass 34 5:34.625 2 1:34.610 *

Pass 45 7:07.906 3 1:33.281 *

Pass 55 8:40.033 4 1:32.127 *

Pass 64 10:12.477 5 1:32.444

Pass 73 11:43.767 6 1:31.290 *

Pass 82 13:13.706 7 1:29.939 *

Pass 92 14:43.702 8 1:29.996

Pass 102 16:13.765 9 1:30.063

Pass 109 17:44.109 10 1:30.344

Pass 116 19:16.293 11 1:32.184

Pass 122 20:46.917 12 1:30.624


